
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

997 

991 

66 

78 

16 

707 

1 

Name 

Ulf Dahl 

Peter Brink 

Robert Nordlund 

Ulrik Forsberg 

Stefan Brink 

Tomas Gustavsson 

Rasmus Lindblom 

Class 

PCS 5B 

PCS 5C 

PCS 5C 

PCS 5C 

PCS 5C 

PCS 5B 

PCS 5B 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Diff 

5.969 

6.418 

7.353 

29.755 

42.585 

47.536 

Total Tm 

12:33.853 

12:39.822 

12:40.271 

12:41.206 

13:03.608 

13:16.438 

13:21.389 

Best Tm 

1:00.664 

1:02.020 

1:02.147 

1:01.715 

1:00.484 

1:04.079 

1:04.372 

Nat/State 

Sverige 

Sverige 

Sverige 

Sverige 

Sverige 

Sverige 

Sverige 

Sponsor 

Wrapyo u rc ar.se 

M it t sv e r ig eb an a n  

Wrapyo u rc ar.se 

T e a m  T o m t e n  /  B i l t e k n i k  

T e a m  S v e t s h u s e t  M o t o r s p o r t  

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.969 

Avg. Speed 

113,465 

Best Lap Tm 

1:00.484 

Best Speed 

117,849 

Best Lap by 

16 - Stefan Brink 
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Porsche Sports Cup 2022 

Class 5 & 7 

Race 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:07:19 

Mittsverigebanan 1,980 km 

2022-05-21 15:00 


